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Integral Staffing Solutions Tammika Hill hill.tammika@integralstaffingsolutions.com
Contractor (Prime or 
Subcontractor) | Service Provider None of the above Yes

Verge Innovation Karen Johnson kjohnson@vergenovation.com Contractor (Prime or Subcontractor) None of the above Yes
Real Property Management 
Trustworthy Howard Burchette thefunkshow@gmail.com Contractor (Prime or Subcontractor) None of the above Yes

Winstead Landscape Services Will Winstead winsteadlandscape@gmail.com
Contractor (Prime or 
Subcontractor) | Service Provider None of the above Yes

Samet Corporation William Davidson wdavidson@sametcorp.com Contractor (Prime or Subcontractor)
Construction  | Construction 
Administration No

Samet Corporation Clinton Boyd cboyd@sametcorp.com Contractor (Prime or Subcontractor)
Construction  | Construction 
Administration No

Samet Corporation Jonathan Best jbest@sametcorp.com Contractor (Prime or Subcontractor)
Construction  | Construction 
Administration No

Samet Corporation Mike Benford mbenford@sametcorp.com Contractor (Prime or Subcontractor)
Construction  | Construction 
Administration No

Samet Corporation Adam Fouse afouse@sametcorp.com Contractor (Prime or Subcontractor)
Construction  | Construction 
Administration No

Right Build International Jonathan McDowell jmcdowell@rightbuildint.com Contractor (Prime or Subcontractor)
Construction  | Construction 
Administration Yes

Open Door Construction Karl Davis kdavis@rightbuildint.com
Contractor (Prime or 
Subcontractor) | Service Provider

Construction  | Construction 
Administration Yes

Truair Balance Adrian Price price.aq@gmail.com Contractor (Prime or Subcontractor) Construction Yes
Balfour Beatty Trent Johnson tjohnson@balfourbeattyus.com Contractor (Prime or Subcontractor) Construction No
Balfour Beatty LaQuiana Bailey lbailey@balfourbeattyus.com Contractor (Prime or Subcontractor) Construction No
T & M Construction Group LLC Terome Mapp terome@tmconstructiongroup.com Contractor (Prime or Subcontractor) Construction Yes

Truair Balance LLC Adrian Price info@truairbalance.com
Contractor (Prime or 
Subcontractor) | Consultant Construction No

Archangel Protective Services Jonathan Athey jonathan.athey@archangelusa.com Contractor (Prime or Subcontractor) Construction Yes

Atlantic Countertops Sunil Suthar sunil@atlanticcountertops.com
Contractor (Prime or 
Subcontractor) | Supplier Construction Yes

Atlantic Countertops Adam Wolfe adam@atlanticcountertops.com
Contractor (Prime or 
Subcontractor) | Supplier Construction Yes

T&M Construction Group LLC Terome Mapp terome@tmconstructiongroup.com Contractor (Prime or Subcontractor) Construction Yes
Messer Construction Co. Matthew Poland mpoland@messer.com Contractor (Prime or Subcontractor) Construction No
Messer Construction Co. Robert Williams bwilliams@messer.com Contractor (Prime or Subcontractor) Construction No
W.C. Construction William Cockerham william@wcconstructionco.com Contractor (Prime or Subcontractor) Construction Yes
LeChase Construction Services Denise Barnes denise.barnes@lechase.com Contractor (Prime or Subcontractor) Construction No
Right Build International Dayshon Bynum dbynum@rightbuildint.com Contractor (Prime or Subcontractor) Construction Yes
Zoven Desmond Jenkins desmjdesigns@gmail.com Service Provider | Supplier Yes
Walls Engineering, pllc Richard Walls rjwalls@we-engineering.com Consultant Yes
Walls Engineering, pllc Richard Walls rjwalls@we-engineering.com Consultant Yes
Walls Engineering, pllc Justin Tudor jtudor@we-engineering.com Consultant Yes
Walls Engineering, pllc Jerome Howell jhowell@we-engineering.com Consultant Yes
Connectdotssolution Kwesi Acquah sales@connectdotssolution.com Consultant | Service Provider No
Burns Engineering, Inc Brian Phillips bphillips@burns-group.com Consultant No
Acuna Realty & Investments Alicia Acuña aacuna@realtor.com Service Provider No
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Apple Designs, Inc. Kalyn Huffman kalyn@apple-designs.com Service Provider Yes
Apple Designs, Inc. Jessica Gray Jessica@apple-designs.com Service Provider Yes
A1 Consulting Group, Inc. Vinnie Goel vgoel@a1cons.com Consultant | Service Provider Yes
AECOM Brian Fuerst brian.fuerst@aecom.com Consultant No   
LLC Jahnavi Dalal jahnavi.dalal@intervistas.com Consultant No
A1 Consulting Group, Inc. Vinnie Goel vgoel@a1cons.com Consultant | Service Provider Yes
BRANDilly Creative Group Kemah Washington kemah@bcgnc.com Service Provider Yes
Michael Baker International Jared Penny jared.penny@mbakerintl.com Consultant No
STV Inc. Joe Thompson joe.thompson@stvinc.com Consultant No
TranSystems (Formerly SEPI) Leslie Adams ladams@transystems.com Consultant No
Azteca Nearshoring Donald Gipson donaldgipson.dg@gmail.com Consultant No
Arora Engineers, LLC Doug Boyd dboyd@aroraengineers.com Consultant | Service Provider Yes
Kemp Creations, Inc. Elizabeth Bennett-Kemp lizkempcreations@gmail.com Consultant | Service Provider Yes   
LLC John Dougherty John.dougherty@lhsllcnc.us Consultant | Service Provider No
Yobu Inc Yangil Ro yangilro@gmail.com Service Provider No
AFFILIATED ENGINEERS INC John Duffy jduffy@aeieng.com Consultant No
Hanson Professional Services Bradley Perrott bperrott@hanson-inc.com Consultant No
Affiliated Engineers LaDawn Sanders lsanders@aeieng.com Consultant No
WSP Mark Luther mark.luther@wsp.com Consultant No
Goins Sweitzer Engineers and 
Consultants Christine Goins cgoins@goins-sweitzer.com Consultant Yes
EVOKE Studio Architecture Samantha Powell-Jones Samantha@evokestudio.com Service Provider Yes
Goins Sweitzer Engineers and 
Consultants, PLLC Shannon Sweitzer ssweitzer@goins-sweitzer.com Consultant Yes   
Inc Joseph Charity III jcharity@loringengineers.com Consultant No
Jay Marie, LLC Jacinta Walker jwalker@lyfewurks.com Consultant | Service Provider Yes
N/a Andrianna W andriwalk@gmail.com Service Provider Yes
Keleusmatic Technologies, Inc Michael Yu Michael.Yu@Keleusmatic.com Consultant Yes
TransSolutions Belinda Hargrove bhargrove@transsolutions.com Consultant Yes
FST Technical Services Ken Wissner ken_wissner@fsttechnical.com Consultant  | Service Provider No
Manico Consulting Co Jennifer Moetului simonemoetului@gmail.com Consultant Yes
WSP terrance swint terrance.swint@rdu.com Service Provider No

Vanderlande Jesper Gronvall jesper.gronvall@vanderlande.com
Contractor (Prime or 
Subcontractor) | Service Provider Engineering No

Archer Western Tylila Pinkham tpinkham@walshgroup.com Contractor (Prime or Subcontractor) Construction No

Nicholson Welding Inspections sherri nicholson sherri.m.nicholson@gmail.com
Contractor (Prime or 
Subcontractor) | Supplier Construction Yes   

Inc. Edwin Rosario erosario@caribbeantechnical.com Consultant  | Supplier Yes
Page Southerland Page Terence McCabe tmccabe@pagethink.com Consultant No
M. E. Henderson, Inc. Marvis Henderson-Daye mehenderson81@gmail.com Service Provider Yes
TG Allen & Associates tawannah allen tgallenassociates@gmail.com Consultant Yes  
Services LLC Howard Burchette Howard.Burchette@RPMTrustworthy.com Service Provider No
McAfee Design Alfonso McAfee mcafeedesign2014@outlook.com Contractor (Prime or Subcontractor) Construction  | Engineering Yes
Tress Obsessed LLC Maxine Pittman maxine@mytressobsessed.com Contractor (Prime or Subcontractor) None of the above Yes

TranSystems Ashley McNeill akmcneill@transystems.com
Contractor (Prime or 
Subcontractor) | Consultant Architecture | Engineering No
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Gate To Gate Development Anthony Lincoln anthony.lincoln11@gmail.com Contractor (Prime or Subcontractor) None of the above Yes

Collins Aerospace Brendan Murphy brendan.murphy@collins.com
Contractor (Prime or 
Subcontractor) | Service Provider None of the above No

TLC Engineering Solutions Ellen Hauser ellen.hauser@tlc-eng.com Contractor (Prime or Subcontractor) Engineering No
BBFoster Consulting, PC Bellandra Foster bbf@bbfosterconsulting.com Consultant Yes

PGAL Payal Harrell pharrell@pgal.com
Contractor (Prime or 
Subcontractor) | Consultant Architecture No

Argus Consulting Matthew Knight mknight@argusconsulting.com Consultant No
SageGlass Kristi Crase kristi.crase@saint-gobain.com Supplier No   
(SPS) Celia Fremberg fremberg.celia@sps-worldwide.com Consultant No
Swinerton Edward Einem eeinem@swinerton.com Contractor (Prime or Subcontractor) Construction No
SageGlass Carl Newhouse carl.newhouse@saint-gobain.com Supplier No
Saint-Gobain SageGlass Richard Cutts chase.cutts@saint-gobain.com Supplier No
JB&B Walter Mehl mehlw@jbb.com Consultant No
JB&B Janine La Marca lamarcaj@jbb.com Consultant No
JB&B Maxinne Leighton leightonm@jbb.com Consultant No
JB&B Scott Frank franks@jbb.com Consultant No
Jaedicke Consulting LLC Elizabeth Jaedicke elizabeth@jaedickeconsulting.com Consultant Yes
Arora Engineers DOUGLAS BOYD dboyd@aroraengineers.com Consultant  | Service Provider Yes
Philbirth Eugena Harrington eugena@philbirth.com

      
Supplier Yes

HBCU Legacy Fashion Cheylaina Fultz cheylainafultz@gmail.com Supplier Yes
Batteries Plus Bulbs Mark Doggett Mark.Doggett@batteriesplus.com Supplier No
Virtue Events Joye Speight joye@virtueevents.com Service Provider Yes
BEMO USA Corporation - 
Metal Roof and Wall Systems Tony Thompson tonyt@bemousa.com Consultant  | Supplier No

UPS Airlines (RET)/Pond & Co. Jeff Matz jeff.matz@pondco.com
Contractor (Prime or 
Subcontractor) | Consultant 

Architecture | Construction  | 
Construction Administration | 
Engineering | Planning and 
Environmental No

New Start Development Sabrina Little sabrina@newstartdevelopment.net Contractor (Prime or Subcontractor)
Construction  | Construction 
Administration Yes

Messer Construction Co. Natasha Moffitt nmoffitt@messer.com Contractor (Prime or Subcontractor)
Construction  | Construction 
Administration No

Strategic Planning Services Russell Blanck blanck.russell@sps-worldwide.com Consultant No

AFCO Jennifer Brody jbrody@aviationfacilities.com

   
Subcontractor) | Consultant  | 
Service Provider

Construction  | Construction 
Administration No   

Inc. Kevin Fuhr kfuhr@hanson-inc.com Consultant No
The Indoor Lab Jeff Collins jcollins@theindoorlab.com Service Provider No
Swinerton Builders Ethan Bolthouse Ethan.Bolthouse@swinerton.com Contractor (Prime or Subcontractor) Construction No
Swinerton Builders Steve Raper steve.raper@swinerton.com Contractor (Prime or Subcontractor) Construction No
Kimley-Horn Matthew Hopkins matthew.hopkins@kimley-horn.com Consultant No
Page John Littlejohn john.littlejohn@JohnLittlejohn.com Contractor (Prime or Subcontractor) Architecture | Engineering No

Roses Cleaning Services LLC Karla Hunt lidirose.kr@gmail.com

   
Subcontractor) | Consultant  | 
Service Provider | Supplier None of the above Yes

Netsync Jay Carothers jcarothers@netsync.com Supplier Yes
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Flyte Systems SCOTT TRIPHAHN scott.triphahn@flytesystems.com

   
Subcontractor) | Service Provider | 
Supplier None of the above No

Frasca & Associates, LLC Gisela Shanahan gshanahan@frascallc.com Consultant Yes
Walker Consultants Leslie Jo Hurwitz lhurwitz@walkerconsultants.com Consultant No

Tejjy Inc Samad Khan skhan@tejjy.com
Contractor (Prime or 
Subcontractor) | Service Provider

Architecture | Construction  | 
Engineering Yes

Ricondo & Associates, Inc. COLLEEN QUINN cequinn@ricondo.com Consultant No   
Company Bo Crouse-Feuerhelm bo.crouse@jedunn.com Contractor (Prime or Subcontractor) Construction No
The Michelle Martin Group 
LLC Cydney Martin accounting@michellemartingroup.com

Contractor (Prime or 
Subcontractor) | Consultant None of the above Yes

Engineered Designs, Inc. Brad Wynne bwynne@engineereddesigns.com Consultant Yes   
Services, Inc. Amanda Cerchiara amanda.cerchiara@bsigroup.com Consultant No

SGS Contracting Brandt Smith brandt@sgscontractingllc.com Contractor (Prime or Subcontractor)
Construction  | Construction 
Administration Yes

LeChase Construction 
Services, LLC Denny Mangum denny.mangum@lechase.com Contractor (Prime or Subcontractor)

Construction  | Construction 
Administration No

GSI Environmental Bonani Langan blangan@gsienv.com Consultant No
Profile Building Services Tracey Wallace tracey@profilebuildingservices.net Service Provider Yes

Galan Enterprises, LLC Esther Galan esther@esthergalan.com
Contractor (Prime or 
Subcontractor) | Service Provider None of the above Yes

Engineered Designs, Inc. Morgan Kocor mkocor@engineereddesigns.com Contractor (Prime or Subcontractor) Engineering Yes
KEAR Civil Corp Carmel Patterson CARMEL.PATTERSON@KEARCORP.COM Contractor (Prime or Subcontractor) Construction No
Aircraft Data Fusion Duane Edelman duane@aircraftdf.com Consultant  | Service Provider No
Jacki Churchill CPA Jacki Churchill jacki.churchill@gmail.com Consultant No
Bracey Associates, LLC - 
Airport Research Group Scott Ludwigsen scott.ludwigsen@outlook.com Contractor (Prime or Subcontractor) None of the above No

CyberKrush Barry Kimmell barryk@cyberkrush.com
Contractor (Prime or 
Subcontractor) | Consultant Engineering No

AVCON James Moose jmoose@avconinc.com Consultant Yes | No
JB&B Scott Frank franks@jbb.com Consultant No
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